1:55 PM WBID
Balance Sheet

Accrual Basis

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
1010 -WBID-US Bank Restricted

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 15

70,969.67

70,969.67

70,969.67

70,969.67

0.00
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